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Last Name First Name Email Address Firm Title Officer /Trustee/Committee Address Telephone Website Practice Areas

Affrunti Sherri A. saffrunti@reedsmith.com Reed Smith LLP Partner Princeton Forrestal Village, 100 Main St., Princeton, NJ 08540609-514-5950 www.reedsmith.com Labor & Employment Law

Arevalo Merilee J. mja@stevenslee.com Stevens & Lee Attorney 100 Lenox Drive, Suite 200, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-987-7047 www.stevenslee.com Contracts, Copyright & Trademark Law

Ballarotto Jacob E. jeb@stevenslee.com Stevens & Lee Attorney 100 Lenox Drive, Suite 200, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-243-6438 www.stevenslee.com Civil Litigation, Employment & Labor Law, Securities Law

Bayne Andrew abayne@baynelaw.com The Bayne Law Group LLC Managing Partner Trustee 116 Village Blvd., Suite 235, Princeton, NJ 08540609-924-4295 www.baynelaw.com Commercial Litigation, Beverage/Wine Law, Employment & Labor Law

Bleimaier John Kuhn bleimaier@aol.com Law Office of John Kuhn Bleimaier Attorney CLE Committee Member 15 Witherspoon St., 2nd Floor, Princeton, NJ 08540609-924-7273 n/a Immigration Law, Private International Law

Cahill Mia mia@dcs-lawyers.com Dennigan Cahill Smith, LLC Partner 12 Roszel Road, Suite C205, Princeton, NJ 08540609-919-1600 www.princetonfamilylaw.com Family Law, Mediation

Cammerzell III Fritz (Frederick) E. princetonlaw@att.net Frederick E. Cammerzell at Law Attorney 32 Nassau Street, Suite 440, Princeton, NJ 08542-4503609-683-0066 n/a Real Estate, Trusts and Estates, Contracts

Conley Matthew mconley@archerlaw.com Archer & Greiner, P.C. Partner 101 Carnegie Center, Suite 300, Princeton, NJ 08540856-673-3901 www.archerlaw.com Environmental, Products Liability, and Mass Tort

Cannon Maeve E. meca@stevenslee.com Stevens & Lee Attorney 100 Lenox Drive, Suite 200, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-243-6423 www.stevenslee.com Administrative, Municipal, Government Procurement Law

Christensen Megan mmc@stevenslee.com Stevens & Lee Attorney 100 Lenox Drive, Suite 200, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-987-5330 www.stevenslee.com Civil Litigation, Employment & Labor, General Litigation

Connolly James M. jmc@stevenslee.com Stevens & Lee Attorney 100 Lenox Drive, Suite 200, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-987-6677 www.stevenslee.com Securities, Broker-Dealer, Investment Advisor

DeGrezia Christopher christopher.degrezia@dbr.com Drinker Biddle & Reath Partner Trustee/Committee Member 105 College Road East, PO Box 627, Princeton, NJ 08542609-716-6615 www.drinkerbiddle.com Zoning and Land Use, Real Estate, Governmental Regulations

Dember Stuart sdember@foxrothschild.com Fox Rothschild LLP Partner 997 Lenox Drive, Bldg. 3, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-896-3600 www.foxrothschild.com Commercial Practice, Landlord/Tenant, Real Estate

Eland Richard richard@titlevillage.com Title Village Title Agency LLC Manager Trustee Emeritus 168 Franklin Corner Rd., Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-921-1221 www.titlevillage.com Real Estate, Land Use

Eshelman McCusker Heather hem@stevenslee.com Stevens & Lee Attorney 100 Lenox Drive, Suite 200, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-243-6433 www.stevenslee.com Elder Law, Taxation, Wills and Estate Planning

Goldman Richard richard.goldman@dbr.com Drinker Biddle & Reath Senior Counsel 105 College Road East, PO Box 627, Princeton, NJ 08542609-716-6550 www.drinkerbiddle.com Land Use, Redevelopment, Real Estate

Goldstein Nancy ngoldstein@hillwallack.com Hill Wallack, LLP Attorney 601 Ewing St., Ste. B9, Princeton, NJ 08540609-921-9400 n/a Real Estate

Gradone Jeffrey jgradone@archerlaw.com Archer & Greiner, P.C. Partner CLE Committee Member 101 Carnegie Center, 3rd Floor, Princeton, NJ 08540609-580-3700 www.archerlaw.com Property Tax Appeals

Hogan Edward C., "Ned" ech@stevenslee.com Stevens & Lee Attorney 100 Lenox Drive, Suite 200, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-243-6434 www.stevenslee.com Banking, Corporate, Securities Law

Harold Jerry, "Chip" cjerry@jerrylaw.com Jerry & Jerry LLP Attorney 28 Tehrune Rd., Princeton, NJ 08540609-497-0822 www.jerrylaw.com Business Law; Wills Trusts & Estates; Civil Litigation

Johnson Gregory gregoryjohnson282@gmail.com Gregory Johnson, Esq. Attorney 282 Glenn Avenue, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-731-6960 n/a Commercial Litigation, Real Estate, Education Law

Kennedy Michael makennedy@firstam.com First American Title Vice President 2 Research Way, Princeton, NJ 08540215-290-8102 n/a Real Estate

Kennedy Ryan rpke@stevenslee.com Stevens & Lee Attorney 100 Lenox Drive, Suite 200, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-243-9111 www.stevenslee.com Land Use & Zoning, Real Estate, Property Tax

Kennedy Patrick pdk@stevenslee.com Stevens & Lee Attorney 100 Lenox Drive, Suite 200, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-243-6422 www.stevenslee.com Administrative, Public Bidding, Appeals

Kestner Cory ckestner@archerlaw.com Archer & Greiner, P.C. Associate Trustee/Committee Member 101 Carnegie Center, 3rd Floor, Princeton, NJ 08540609-580-3700 www.archerlaw.com Eminent Domain, Real Estate Tax Appeals

Koenecke Wade wdk@stevenslee.com Stevens & Lee Attorney 100 Lenox Drive, Suite 200, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-243-6428 www.stevenslee.com Civil Litigation, Contracts, Government Contracts

LeBrun Ashley alebrun@archerlaw.com Archer & Greiner, P.C. Associate Secretary/Committee Member 101 Carnegie Center, 3rd Floor, Princeton, NJ 08540609-580-3700 www.archerlaw.com Employment Law, Commercial Litigation

Lewis Thomas B. tbl@stevenslee.com Stevens & Lee Attorney 100 Lenox Drive, Suite 200, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-987-5335 www.stevenslee.com Employment & Labor Law

Link Laura llink@archerlaw.com Archer & Greiner, P.C. Attorney One Centennial Square, Haddonfield, NJ 08033856-616-2612 www.archerlaw.com Employmnet & Labor Law, General Litigation

Lochetta Nicholas nlochetta@archerlaw.com Archer & Greiner, P.C. Partner 101 Carnegie Center, 3rd Floor, Princeton, NJ 08540609-580-3700 www.archerlaw.com Litigation (Commercial), Municipal Law, Real Estate

Manahan James james@manahan.com Bernstein & Manahan LLC Owner/Member 3120 Princeton Pike, Suite 302, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609 482 1902 www.lawrencevillenjlawyer.com Real Estate, Probate, Business/Corporate Law

McCarthy John (Jack) jack@mccarthyllc.com John F. McCarthy LLC Attorney 353 Nassau St., Princeton, NJ 08540609-924-2884 www.mccarthyllc.com Estate Planning, Estate Administration, Commercial Real Estate

McMahon Thomas tmcmahon@pralaw.com Pellettieri, Rabstein and Altman Attorney 100 Nassau Park Boulevard, Suite 111, Princeton, NJ 08543-5301(609) 520-0900 www.pralaw.com Estate Planning, Estate Administration, Real Estate

Mills Lori lamills@duanemorris.com Duane Morris LLP Partner 1940 Route 70, Suite 100, Cherry Hill, NJ 08003-2171856-874-4542 www.duanemorris.com Environmental Law

Mohamed Jennifer jennifer@baynelaw.com The Bayne Law Group LLC Senior Associate President/Trustee/Committee Member 116 Village Blvd., Suite 235, Princeton, NJ 08540609-454-4775 www.baynelaw.com Business, Employment, and Environmental Law

Palakow Gregory gpalakow@archerlaw.com Archer & Greiner, P.C. Partner 101 Carnegie Center, 3rd Floor, Princeton, NJ 08540609-580-3700 www.archerlaw.com Health Care, Immigration Law, Wills and Estates

Pinto Richard rjp@stevenslee.com Stevens & Lee Partner 100 Lenox Drive, Suite 200, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-243-9111 www.stevenslee.com Corporate Law, Venture Capital, Mergers and Acquisitions

Porter Allen aporter@mpmglaw.com Miller Porter & Muller, PC Managing Attorney One Palmer Square, Suite 540, Princeton, NJ 08542609-921-6077 www.mpmglaw.com Estate Planning, Estate Administration, Land Use Law

Rand Cory crand@stark-stark.com Stark & Stark Attorney 993 Lenox Dr., Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-895-7278 www.stark-stark.com Civil Litigation, Employment & Labor Law, General Litigation/Appellate

Reichelderfer Ann ar@stevenslee.com Stevens & Lee Attorney 100 Lenox Drive, Suite 200, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-987-6655 www.stevenslee.com Taxation, Wills and Estate Planning, Higher Education Law

Roberts Marisa mroberts@robertspatent.com Roberts & Roberts LLP Attorney 81 Tamarack Circle, Skillman NJ 08558609-921-3500 www.robertspatent.com Patent law, Trademark Law, & Intellectual Property

Robinson Eric emr@stevenslee.com Stevens & Lee Partner 100 Lenox Drive, Suite 200, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-243-6430 www.stevenslee.com Litigation, Litigation Finance and Alternative Funding

Schmierer Edwin e.schmierer@mgplaw.com Mason Griffin Pierson Attorney 101 Poor Farm Rd., Princeton, NJ 08540609-921-6543 www.mgplaw.com Municipal, Affordable Housing, Land Use Law

Scobie Jonathan jasc@stevenslee.com Stevens & Lee Attorney 100 Lenox Drive, Suite 200, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-987-6656 www.stevenslee.com Employment & Labor Law

Shepherd Robert rgshepherd@pbnlaw.com Porzio, Bromberg & Newman, PC Partner 600 Alexander Road, Suite 2-1, Princeton, NJ 08540609-924-8555 www.pbnlaw.com Intellectual Property Registration, Licensing & Litigation

Sinkevich Michael mgs@liebermanblecher.com Lieberman & Blecher Shareholder 10 Jefferson Plaza, Suite 400, Princeton, NJ 08540732-355-1311 www.liebermanblecher.com Environmental and Land Use Law

Strapp Nelson Barbara bnelson@stark-stark.com Stark & Stark Attorney 993 Lenox Dr., Bldg. 2, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-895-7266 www.stark-stark.com Real Estate

Tarr Christopher S. cst@stevenslee.com Stevens & Lee Partner Trustee/Committee Member 100 Lenox Drive, Suite 200, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-987-6666 www.stevenslee.com Land Use & Zoning and Real Estate

Taylor Amelia ataylor@wongfleming.com Wong Fleming Associate VP/Trustee/Committee Member 821 Alexander Road, Suite 200, Princeton, NJ 08540609-951-9520 www.wongfleming.com Employment & Labor Law, Commercial Litigation, Contracts

Tillmann Jacqueline L. jlt@lewistillman.com Lewis Tillmann Law Offices Attorney 14 Murray Place, Princeton, NJ 08540609-688-9184 www.lewistillman.com Civil Rights/Discrimination, Employment & Labor Law, Litigation

Wohl Lawrence lwohl@archerlaw.com Archer & Greiner, P.C. Partner 101 Carnegie Center, 3rd Floor, Princeton, NJ 08540609-580-3700 www.archerlaw.com Real Estate, Wills and Estates, Zoning Law

Woodbridge Richard C. rwoodbridge@foxrothschild.com Fox Rothschild LLP Partner 997 Lenox Drive, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648609-844-7436 www.foxrothschild.com Intellectual Property
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